DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar []
Wejscie
L [mm]
Typ

Opis

29-04-2024

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

DLA DOKRECANIA |

J.3/4FL

3/4"

3/8"

43.00

oczkowo-otwarte

calowe

PRECYZYINEGO MONTAZU

SYMBOL: J.3/4FL MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424036385

J.3/4FL - Adaptor 3/8" 12-katny 3/4"

NOTE: The product has been withdrawn from sale by the manufacturer. No suggested replacements available.

=D/FACOM

https://dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl/en/11385-3-4fl-adaptor-3-8-12-katny-3-4.html
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